

PCC ROAD CHAK SINGAR NEAR SATYAN
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
SATYADEV SINGH HOUSE TO CHAKSINGAR
GHAT

MR-2024-25
MAHAR
DIVISION

RAGHOPUR
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1181

KRISHAN KUMAR

2nd on Apr 2011
10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cont</u>					
1) <u>Clearing and grubbing</u> <u>wood land</u>					
		0.10 ha	- P -	(1)	
		0.016 ha	- P -	(8)	
		<u>0.116 ha</u>			
		Rs 72697.86/ha			Rs 8493.00
2) <u>Construction of sub-grade</u> <u>of earthen shoulder</u>					
		410.00 cum	- P -	(1)	
		Rs 264.44/cum			Rs 108420.00
3) <u>Granular sub-base with</u> <u>well graded material</u>					
		154.12 cum	- P -	(2)	
		Rs 2805.24/cum			Rs 432344.00
4) <u>WBM Grading</u>					
		115.56 cum	- P -	(2)	
		5582.96			645745.00
		Rs 6274.00/cum			Rs 725028.00
5) <u>Construction of dry lean</u> <u>cement concrete</u>					
		5.62 cum	- P -	(2)	
		Rs 6274.00/cum			Rs 35280.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Construction of RCC —					
					338.36 m ² - P-③
e Rp 9246.88/m ²					= Rp 32,97,954.00
7) Providing & laying Road					
macadam —					
(a) for RCC Portion —					
					92.2 ppm - P-③
e Rp 1004.15/ppm					= Rp 97602.00
(b) Pedestrian Crossing —					
					6 ppm - P-③
e Rp 1004.15/ppm					Rp 6025.00

8) Providing & fixing Kilometer					
stone —					
(i) km stone —					
					quantity 2 NO - P-⑧
e Rp 3182.14/E					Rp 6364.00
(ii) 200m stone —					
					quantity 2 NO - P-⑧
e Rp 868.59/E					Rp 1737.00
9) Providing & fixing direction &					
place identification					
sign —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1.92 Dgm - P-12			
e R 15,154.36 / Dgm					R 29096.00
10) Fixing of Retro-reflective Traffic Signs -					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle -					
Quantity 6 No - P-9					
e R 4555.97 / E					R 27336.00
(ii) 600 mm Circular -					
Quantity 2 No - P-9					
e R 4483.66 / E					R 8867.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular -					
Quantity 2 No - P-9					
e R 4289.13 / E					R 8578.00
(iv) 900mm side Octagon -					
Quantity 1 No - P-9					
e R 8758.49 / E					R 8758.00
11) Providing and fixing					
Logo of project -					
Quantity 3 No - P-9					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
e Rp 10977.40/ε					Rp 32732.00
					Total = Rp 47,55,452.00
					Add 1% labour (com) = Rp 47555.00
					Add 18% GST (+) Rp 8,55,981.00
					Seigniorage fee (+) Rp 60196.00
					(=) Rp 52,19,184.00
					less Below 27.59% = Rp 13,49,156.00
					Rp 43,70,028.00
					less Previous Bill - Rp 14,000.00
Work has been Completed as per specification.					(=) Rp 29,70,028.00
					Signature 21/3/25 J. S. S.

Mater.

N/12

Continuation